Green Goods Direct BOTANICO, INC. 5/16/20

ITEM SIZE PRICE AVAILABILITY NOTES

ALTHEA, APHRODITE - TF #15 S 67.50 41
ALTHEA, BLUSHING BRIDE - TF #07 S 34.00 10
ALTHEA, BLUSHING BRIDE TF #15 S 67.50 17
ALTHEA, LUCY -TF #07 S 34.00 16
ALTHEA, LUCY -TF #15 S 67.50 21
ALTHEA, MINERVA - TF #07 S 34.00 17
ALTHEA, MINERVA - TF #15 S 67.50 31
ALTHEA, MORNING STAR - TF #07 S 34.00 6

ALTHEA, MORNING STAR - TF #15 S 67.50 13
ALTHEA, PURPLE PILLAR® - SH #07 S 34.00 5

ALTHEA, RED HEART - TF #07 S 34.00 41
ALTHEA, RED HEART - TF #15 S 67.50 23
ALTHEA, WHITE PILLAR® #07 S 34.00 43
ARBORVITAE, EMERALD GREEN #07 S 30.00 165
ARBORVITAE, EMERALD GREEN #15 S 67.50 11
ARBORVITAE, GREEN GIANT #15 S 70.00 25
ARBORVITAE, GREEN GIANT #30 S 120.00 122
BIRCH, CITY SLICKER® TF #30 S  110.00 4

BIRCH, DURA-HEAT - CL #15 S 65.00 246
BIRCH, DURA-HEAT - CL #30 S 110.00 219
BIRCH, HERITAGE® - CL #15 S 65.00 475
BIRCH, HERITAGE® - CL #30 S 110.00 162
BIRCH, HERITAGE® - TF #15 S 65.00 60
BIRCH, HERITAGE® - TF #30 $ 110.00 10
BIRCH, JACQUEMONTI #15 S 75.00 166
BLACKGUM #15 S 72.50 165
BLACKGUM #30 S 130.00 4

BLACKGUM, WILDFIRE #15 S 77.50 10
BLACKGUM, WILDFIRE #30 S 130.00 53
BUCKTHORN, FINE LINE® #15 S 50.00 44
BURNING BUSH, DWARF #07 S 22.00 429
CATALPA, NORTHERN #10 S 52.50 1

CATALPA, NORTHERN #15 S 65.00 7

CHERRY, AKEBONO 'YOSHINO' #10 S 50.00 10
CHERRY, AKEBONO 'YOSHINO' #15 S 67.50 76
CHERRY, AKEBONO 'YOSHINO' #30 S 115.00 17
CHERRY, CANADA RED - CL #15 S 67.50 2

CHERRY, CANADA RED - CL #30 S 110.00 15
CHERRY, CANADA RED - TF #15 S 67.50 53
CHERRY, DOUBLE SUBHIRTELLA wpg #15 S 70.00 112
CHERRY, KWANZAN #10 S 50.00 120
CHERRY, KWANZAN #15 S 67.50 122
CHERRY, OKAME #15 S 67.50 10
CHERRY, PINK wpg #15 S 70.00 76
CHERRY, SN FTN -MAHOGANY BARK #15 S 100.00 6

CHERRY, SNOW FOUNTAINS™ wpg #15 S 75.00 136
CHERRY, SNOW FTNS™ 36" STD #15 S 75.00 19
CHERRY, SNOW FTNS™ SERPENTINE #15 S 80.00 39
CHERRY, YOSHINO #10 S 50.00 3

COFFEETREE, KY COFFEETREE #15 S 70.00 80
COFFEETREE, KY DECAF® #15 S 85.00 82
COFFEETREE, KY ESPRESSO™ #15 S 85.00 100
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CRABAPPLE, CARDINAL #15 $  67.50 33
CRABAPPLE, CARDINAL #30 $  115.00 30
CRABAPPLE, CORALBURST® #15 $  77.50 109
CRABAPPLE, LOLLIPOP® #15 $  77.50 87
CRABAPPLE, PERFECT PURPLE #10 $ 5500 96
CRABAPPLE, PROFUSION #30 $  115.00 1
CRABAPPLE, PURPLE PRINCE #15 $  70.00 67
CRABAPPLE, RED JEWEL® #30 $  115.00 14
CRABAPPLE, SUGARTYME® #10 $ 5000 19
CRABAPPLE, SUGARTYME® #15 $  67.50 100
CRABAPPLE, SUGARTYME® #30 $  115.00 1
CRYPTOMERIA, GLOBOSA NANA #10 $ 5250 8
CRYPTOMERIA, RADICANS #15 $  75.00 1
CRYPTOMERIA, RADICANS #20 $  75.00 5
CRYPTOMERIA, RADICANS #0 | $  130.00 84
CYPRESS, BALD #15 $ 5000 2
CYPRESS, BALD #30 $  120.00 43
CYPRESS, FALLING WATERS #15 $  70.00 18
CYPRESS, RISE-N-FALL #10 $  57.50 26
CYPRESS, RISE-N-FALL #15 $ 7750 54
CYPRESS, SHAWNEE BRAVE™ #30 $  120.00 35
DOGWOOD, FIRE ON THE MTN #07 $  34.00 16
DOGWOOD, GREENSLEEVES #15 $  70.00 23
DOGWOOD, KOUSA - CL #10 $ 5250 75
DOGWOOD, KOUSA - CL #15 $  70.00 119
DOGWOOD, KOUSA - TF #07 $  34.00 152
DOGWOOD, KOUSA - TF #10 $  50.00 177
DOGWOOD, KOUSA - TF #15 $  70.00 29
DOGWOOD, LITTLE PONCHO #07 $  45.00 45
DOGWOOD, LITTLE PONCHO 36" STD #10 $  67.50 8
DOGWOOD, PUCKER UP!® #07 $  34.00 138
DOGWOOD, RED ROVER® #07 $  34.00 200
DOGWOOD, SCARLET FIRE® #15 $  75.00 170
DOGWOOD, SCARLET FIRE® #20 $ 9500 1
ELM, ACCOLADE™ #15 $  72.50 70
ELM, ACCOLADE™ #30 $  125.00 2
ELM, PRINCETON #10 $ 5000 89
ELM, PRINCETON #30 $  125.00 230
FIG, CHICAGO HARDY #07 $  27.50 149
FIG, CHICAGO HARDY #15 $ 5500 104
GINKGO BILOBA #15 $  75.00 18
GINKGO BILOBA #20 $  110.00 1
GINKGO, GOLDEN GLOBE #15 $  110.00 21
GINKGO, PRESIDENTIAL GOLD® #15 $  110.00 19
GINKGO, PRINCETON SENTRY® #15 $  110.00 18
GINKGO, PRINCETON SENTRY® #20 $  150.00 5
HOLLY, ACADIANA #07 $  27.50 1
HOLLY, ACADIANA #15 $  75.00 1
HOLLY, GEM BOX® #07 $  27.50 90
HOLLY, OAKLAND™ #10 $ 5250 29
HOLLY, SKY PENCIL #10 $ 5250 66
HOLLY, SKY PENCIL #15 $  72.50 90
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HORNBEAM, AMERICAN #20 $ 9500 1
HORNBEAM, FRANS FONTAINE #30 $  150.00 14
HYDRANGEA, m ES® BLOOMSTRUCK® #07 $  29.00 92
HYDRANGEA, p BERRY WHITE™ #07 $  29.00 39
HYDRANGEA, p BOBO® #07 $  29.00 280
HYDRANGEA, p FIRELIGHT® #07 $  29.00 145
HYDRANGEA, p LIMELIGHT® #07 $  29.00 309
HYDRANGEA, p LITTLE LIME® #07 $  29.00 210
HYDRANGEA, p LITTLE QUICKFIRE® #07 $  29.00 171
HYDRANGEA, p STRWBERY SUNDAE™ #07 $  29.00 144
HYDRANGEA, s TUFF STUFF™ #07 $  29.00 148
JUNIPER, HOLLYWOOD #10 $ 5000 66
JUNIPER, ROBUSTA GREEN #0 |$  50.00 15
LINDEN, GREENSPIRE® #15 $  70.00 74
LINDEN, GREENSPIRE® #30 $  130.00 50
LINDEN, REDMOND #20 $  100.00 8
LINDEN, REDMOND #30 $  130.00 5
LINDEN, STERLING SILVER #15 $  70.00 24
LINDEN, STERLING SILVER #30 $  130.00 1
LOCUST, IMPERIAL® #20 $ 9500 36
LOCUST, SHADEMASTER® #15 $  72.50 44
LOCUST, SKYLINE® #15 $  72.50 234
LOCUST, SKYLINE® #20 [$  95.00 43
LOCUST, SUNBURST® #15 $ 7250 7
MAGNOLIA, a YELLOWBIRD - TF #15 $  75.00 90
MAGNOLIA, g BRACKEN'S BROWN #15 $  80.00 158
MAGNOLIA, g TEDDY BEAR® #07 $  45.00 64
MAGNOLIA, g TEDDY BEAR® #15 $  80.00 2
MAGNOLIA, | JANE #15 $  70.00 73
MAGNOLIA, s ROYAL STAR #15 $  67.50 199
MAGNOLIA, v SWEET BAY #07 $ 2850 44
MAGNOLIA, v SWEET BAY #10 $ 5000 3
MAGNOLIA, v SWEET BAY #15 $  70.00 34
MAGNOLIA, v SWEET BAY #30 $  115.00 50
MAGNOLIA, v SWEET BAY - TF #15 $  75.00 40
MAPLE, G AMUR FLAME - TF #30 $  125.00 1
MAPLE, R ARMSTRONG #15 $  75.00 143
MAPLE, R ARMSTRONG GOLD® #30 $  135.00 81
MAPLE, R AUTUMN BLAZE® #10 $  50.00 141
MAPLE, R AUTUMN BLAZE® #15 $  70.00 150
MAPLE, R AUTUMN BLAZE® #30 | $  120.00 145
MAPLE, R BRANDYWINE #30 $  120.00 4
MAPLE, R CELEBRATION® #30 $  120.00 20
MAPLE, R OCTOBER GLORY® #15 $  70.00 189
MAPLE, R OCTOBER GLORY® #30 |$ 12000 56
MAPLE, R REDPOINTE® #10 $  50.00 55
MAPLE, R REDPOINTE® #15 $  70.00 152
MAPLE, R REDPOINTE® #30 $  120.00 138
MAPLE, T CRIMSON SUNSET® #30 $  130.00 50
MIMOSA, EH WILSON #07 $  34.00 170
NINEBARK, DIABOLO® - TF #15 $  75.00 55
OAK, BUR #30 $  110.00 59
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OAK, CHESTNUT #20 $  75.00 10
OAK, HERITAGE® #30 $ 125.00 27
OAK, NORTHERN RED #30 $  125.00 7
OAK, NUTTALL #15 |$ 7000 45
OAK, NUTTALL #30 $  115.00 52
OAK, PIN #15 $  65.00 78
OAK, PIN #30 $  115.00 138
OAK, SAWTOOTH 'GOBBLER' #30 $  115.00 7
OAK, SCARLET #30 $  115.00 8
OAK, SHUMARDI #30 $  115.00 160
OAK, SWAMP WHITE #15 $  75.00 85
OAK, SWAMP WHITE #30 $  125.00 233
OAK, WHITE (ALBA) #20 $  95.00 10
PAW PAW #10 $ 50.00 1
PAW PAW #15 $ 7500 37
PEACH, BONANZA #10 $  45.00 35
PEACH, BONFIRE #10 |$ 4500 96
PEAR, CLEVELAND SELECT #07 $ 3000 156
PEAR, CLEVELAND SELECT #15 $  60.00 713
PLUM, KRAUTER VESUVIUS (KV) #15 $  65.00 136
PLUM, THUNDERCLOUD #10 $  50.00 61
REDBUD, ACE OF HEARTS #15 $ 7000 24
REDBUD, ACE OF HEARTS #20 $  95.00 1
REDBUD, BLACK PEARL™ #20 $  100.00 12
REDBUD, COTTON CANDY™ #15 $  80.00 26
REDBUD, EASTERN - CL #07 $ 3400 159
REDBUD, EASTERN - CL #15 $ 6750 47
REDBUD, EASTERN - CL #30 $  115.00 37
REDBUD, EASTERN - TF #07 $ 3400 85
REDBUD, EASTERN - TF #15 $  67.50 349
REDBUD, FOREST PANSY #07 $ 3675 110
REDBUD, FOREST PANSY #15 $ 7500 78
REDBUD, FOREST PANSY #30 $  130.00 29
REDBUD, PINK HEARTBREAKER® wpg #15 $  80.00 163
REDBUD, RISING SUN™ #10 $ 5250 101
REDBUD, RISING SUN™ #15 $  75.00 14
REDBUD, RUBY FALLS wpg #15 $ 8500 1
REDBUD, SPARKLING WINE™ #15 $  80.00 3
REDWOOD, DAWN #15 $ 6750 117
SERVICEBERRY, ALLEGHENY #15 $ 7250 24
SERVICEBERRY, AUTMN BRILL.® #15 $ 7250 17
SERVICEBERRY, AUTMN BRILL.® TF #15 $ 7250 14
SERVICEBERRY, SHADBLOW #10 $ 5500 62
SMOKETREE, GOLDEN SPIRIT #10 $ 5000 93
SMOKETREE, ROYAL PURPLE #07 $ 3250 39
SMOKETREE, WINECRAFT BLK® #07 $  34.00 15
STYRAX, EVENING LIGHT #15 $  75.00 33
STYRAX, JAPANESE SNOWBELL #07 $ 3400 182
STYRAX, JAPANESE SNOWBELL #15 $  70.00 38
STYRAX, MARLEY'S PINK® wpg #15 $  75.00 1
STYRAX, MARLEY'S PINK® wpg #30 $  140.00 16
SWEETGUM #15 $  65.00 41
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SWEETGUM #30 $  115.00 69

SWEETGUM, BURGUNDY FLUSH #15 $ 7250 7

SWEETGUM, HAPPIDAZE™ #15 $  72.50 96

SWEETGUM, SLENDER SILHOUETTE #15 $  75.00 1

SYCAMORE, AMERICAN #30 $  110.00 42

SYCAMORE, EXCLAMATION!™ #10 $  50.00 42

SYCAMORE, EXCLAMATION!™ #15 $ 5500 157

SYCAMORE, EXCLAMATION!™ #30 $  110.00 124

TULIP TREE #10 $ 5000 73

TULIP TREE #15 $  65.00 243

TULIP TREE #30 $  115.00 39

WILLOW, BABYLONICA WEEPING #30 $  115.00 6

WILLOW, NIOBE (wpg) #15 $  67.50 61

YELLOWWOOD #10 $  55.00 29

ZELKOVA, GREEN VASE® #15 $  70.00 64

ZELKOVA, GREEN VASE® #30 $  125.00 29
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ITEM
ARBORVITAE, DARK GREEN
ARBORVITAE, DARK GREEN
ARBORVITAE, EMERALD GREEN
ARBORVITAE, EMERALD GREEN
ARBORVITAE, EMERALD GREEN
ARBORVITAE, EMERALD GREEN
ARBORVITAE, GREEN GIANT
ARBORVITAE, GREEN GIANT
ARBORVITAE, GREEN GIANT
ARBORVITAE, GREEN GIANT
ARBORVITAE, GREEN GIANT
ARBORVITAE, SPRING GROVE®
ARBORVITAE, SPRING GROVE®
ARBORVITAE, WINTERGREEN
ARBORVITAE, WINTERGREEN
ARBORVITAE, WINTERGREEN
CRYPTOMERIA, RADICANS
CRYPTOMERIA, RADICANS
CRYPTOMERIA, RADICANS
HOLLY, SATYR HILL
HOLLY, SATYR HILL
HOLLY, SATYR HILL
HOLLY, SKY PENCIL
HOLLY, SKY PENCIL
JUNIPER, BURKII CEDAR
JUNIPER, BURKII CEDAR
JUNIPER, E. RED CEDAR
JUNIPER, E. RED CEDAR
JUNIPER, E. RED CEDAR
JUNIPER, E. RED CEDAR
JUNIPER, E. RED CEDAR
JUNIPER, HETZ COLUMNARIS
JUNIPER, HETZ COLUMNARIS
JUNIPER, SPARTAN
JUNIPER, SPARTAN
JUNIPER, STAR POWER™
JUNIPER, TAYLOR

SIZE
5!
6'
4
5
6'
g’
5
6'
7
g’
10'
g’
10'
5
6'
7
6'
7
g’
4
5
6'
5
6'
5
6
4
5!
6'
7
g’
5!
6'
5!
6'
5!
5!
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PRICE
50.00
67.50
40.00
50.00
67.50

115.00
50.00
67.50
90.00

120.00

150.00

120.00

150.00
50.00
67.50
90.00
75.00

100.00

130.00
55.00
80.00

100.00
72.50
95.00
55.00
70.00
45.00
52.50
70.00
90.00

120.00
55.00
70.00
55.00
70.00
55.00
55.00

AVAILABILITY
57
15
30
30
51

1
270
415
119
310

20

45
112
312
294
105

32

15

125
12
21
12
70

122
10
46
57
76
26

150
16
13
15
33
65
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